market/ public issue/ rights issue/ preferential by Shri. Anant Sarda and Smt. Uma

allotment/ inter-se transfer etc). Sarda to Ashadevi Sarda, under the

Family Settlement. Doth Shri. Anant

Sarda and Smt. U ma Sarda belongs to a

promoter group category. Ashadevi

Sarda belonging to Promoter category.

No change in overall holding of

promoter group. The individual holding

of Ashadevi Sarda exceeding 5%.

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of 18-12-2020

receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever

?plicable
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC Rs.5,07,68,000/- divided into 5076800

before the said acquisition / sale shares of Rs.10/- each.

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after Rs.5,07,68,000/· divided into 5076800

the said acquisition/ sale shares of Rs.10/- each.

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the Rs.5,07,68,000/- divided into 5076800

said acquisition shares ofRs.10/- each.

A?
Ashadevi Sarda

Place: Nagpur
Date: 18-12-2020

Annexure

Sharda lspat Limited Promoter Holding

Shareholding before
Shareholding after

Disposal I Acquisition/Disposal
Disposal I Acquisition

Acquisition

No.of No.of No.of

Name Shares " Shares % Shares %

Anandkumar Nandkishore Sarda 584000 11.50 0 0.00 584000 11.50

Asha Agriculture And Properties Pvt Ltd 526500 10.37 0 0.00 S26500 10.37

Kyoto Merc.handise Private llmited 400000 7.88 0 0.00 400000 7.88

Nandkishore Ramnlwas Sarda 323100 6.36 0 0.00 323100 6.36

A.shadcvi Sarda 351720 6.93 97500 1.92 449220 8.85

Navdeep Agrtculture And Properties Pvt Ltd 243380 4.79 0 0.00 243380 4.79

Prem Aerlculture And Property Pvt.Ltd. 225740 4.45 0 0.00 U5740 4.45

Sarda Agriculture & Properties (P) Ltd. 181400 3.57 0 0.00 181400 3.57

Kamal Kishore Sarda 100120 1.97 0 0.00 100120 1.97

Manlsh Jugalklshore Sarda 129133 2.54 0 0.00 129133 2.54

Nceraj Sarda 129067 2.54 0 0.00 U9067 2.54

Poonam Sarda 128060 2.52 0 0.00 128060 2.52

Prathi Agriculture & Properties Pvt.ltd. 98100 1.93 0 0.00 98100 1.93

Ghanshyam Ramklshore Sarda 87400 1.72 0 0.00 87400 1.72

UmaSarda 66000 1.30 ·66000 -1.30 0 0.00

Vecnadevl Ghanshyam Sarda 55000 1.08 0 0.00 55000 1.08

Jugal Kishor Sarda (Huf) 41380 0.82 0 0.00 41380 0.82

Aditya Ghanshyam Sarda 32200 0.63 0 0.00 32200 0.63

Anant Sarda 31500 0.62 -31500 -0.62 0 0.00

Panka] Sarda 27100 0.53 0 0.00 27100 0.53

Anandkumar Nandklshore Sarda (Huf) 24000 0.47 0 0.00 24000 0.47

Prachi Sarda 10000 0.20 0 0.00 10000 0.20

R R Sarda And Company 10000 0.20 0 0.00 10000 0.20

Ansu Sarda 1500 0.03 0 0.00 1500 0.03

Kamin! Sharda 1200 0.02 0 0.00 1200 0.02

Total Promoters Holding 3807600 75.00 0 0.00 3807600 75.00

Disposal/• Acquisition of Shares through transfer of shares under famlly settlement. No Change in overall promoters holding.

	Page 1
	Page 1
	Page 1
	Page 1